
दी बे्रथवेट बन� एंड जेसप कं���न कंपनी िलिमटेड 
THE BRAITHWAITE BURN AND JESSOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
27, RAJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE ROAD 

KOLKATA -700 001 (WEST BENGAL) 
PHONE NO. (033) 2248 5841-44; FAX: (033) 2210 3961 

E-MAIL: info.bbjconst@bbjconst.com, Website: www.bbjconst.com 
 

Corrigendum No.: 4 
Corrigendum 

Date: 
October 18, 2024 

Tender ID: 2024_BBJC_825663_1 
Tender No. & Date: eNIT/ROB/CIVIL/686/08-2024, Date: 13 September 2024 

Sub.: CIVIL WORKS FOR CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD OVER BRIDGE (ROB) 
(END-TO-END INCLUDING APPROACH) IN LIEU OF LEVEL CROSSING 
NO. 2 AT KM 1296/11-12 AT MAHOBA-KHAJURAHO SECTION OF 
NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY. 

   
1. The due date for the submission of the bid under the subject tender is hereby extended 

up to 15:00 Hrs. on October 28, 2024, and shall be opened on October 28, 2024, at 
16:00 Hrs. 
 

All other terms & conditions of the above mentioned in NIT will remain unchanged. 
 
THIS CORRIGENDUM WILL BE TREATED AS PART OF THE MAIN TENDER DOCUMENT AND MUST 
BE SUBMITTED WITH THE TENDER DULY SIGNED AND SEALED BY THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY. 

 
 
 
 

(सौिभक भ�ाचाय�/ Souvik Bhattacharya) 
पय�वे�क (सामग्री / खरीद और आईटी) / Supervisor (Material/Purchase & IT) 

 

mailto:info@bbjconst.com,%20bbj@india.com
http://www.bbjconst.com/

